12
0
2
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 120
120
E
M
C

25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeRating
508-469B84143-A150-R155 11510141171348150A
870-080B84143-A120-R155 11510141171348120A
508-457B84143-A80-R155 1159.514114122180A
870-079B84143-A50-R140 8049115621650A
508-445B84143-A36-R140 803.79112616636A
870-067B84143-A25-R140 803.79115621625A
870-055B84143-A8-R100 702.2811131638A
Three Phase
508-410B84142-B25-R100 703.7818615625A
508-408B84142-B12-R100 701.45618612112A
Single Phase
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Centres(kg)HWL (O/A)Rating
Fixing Weight Dimensions
FIL194
Motor Drive Filters
FN350 Series
326-5444FN350-55/33100115180085115601.055A
326-5432FN350-30/3310011595085115601.330A
326-5420FN350-20/29519595084.599.5573.220A
326-5419FN350-12/29519590084.599.5577.512A
326-5407FN350-8/29519570084.599.557108A
DWH Order CodeMftrs. List No.Fixing Centres
Weight
(g)
DimensionsInductance
L (mA)
Current
Rating
Ì Compact design
Ì Ideal for a large variety of motor drive
applications
Ì Designed to meet IEC950
Ì Approved to VDE
Ì UL and CSA recognised
Voltage rating 250V @ 50/60Hz Leakage current 4.9mA for 8A, 12A and 20A
Operating frequency DC to 60Hz 5.2mA for 30A
11mA for 55A
326-544455A
326-543230A
326-542020A
326-541912A
326-54078A
25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeRating
FIL292
Three Phase Motor Drive Filter
FN351 Series
*Excludes terminal blocks
326-5535FN 351H-50/331151363100150200650.850A
H Type
326-5523FN 351-80/343731309500170400900.8580A
326-5511FN 351-64/331151363300150200650.6564A
326-5500FN 351-50/331151363100150200650.850A
326-5493FN 351-36/331151363000150200651.336A
326-5481FN 351-25/331151363000150200652.225A
326-5470FN 351-16/291151361800150200655.216A
326-5468FN 351-8/291151001800115180607.68A
326-5456FN 351-5/298590110010515050125A
Standard
DW*H Order CodeMftrs. List No.Fixing Centres
Weight
(g)